
         Holland Lady Hornet 

        Junior High Volleyball Schedule

2016

Date Day Opponent Time Location Teams

Aug. 31 Thurs Milano 5:00 PM Milano 7A & 8A

Sept. 7 Thurs Granger 5:00 PM Home 7A & 8A

Sept. 9 Sat Thrall Tourney TBA Thrall 8B & 8A

Sept. 11 Mon Buckholts 5:00 PM Buckholts 8A

Sept. 18 Mon Thorndale 5:00 PM Home mix, 7A, & 8A

Sept. 25 Mon Bartlett 5:00 PM Bartlett 7A & 8A

Oct. 2 Mon Mumford 5:00 PM Mumford 7A & 8A

Oct. 12 Thurs Thrall 5:00 PM Home 7A & 8A

Oct. 14 Sat Thrall Tourney TBA Thrall 7B & 7A

Oct. 16 Mon Milano 5:00 PM Home 7A & 8A

Oct. (TBA) Sat Jarrell Tourney TBA Jarrell 7A & 8A

Oct. 23 Mon ?? 5:00 PM ?? 7A & 8A

Coaches:   Kelly Taisler

                    Sally Decker                  

                        Superintendent: Cindy Gunn

                   High School Principal: Britt Gordon

              Middle School Principal: Leah Smith

                     Athletic Director: Brad  Talbert

    Gym # 254-657-2646


